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Resultat — KM Natt HSOK/HGHOL/ROK

2016-11-10

H16

Jacob Moberg
Jacob Andersson
Tor Emanuelsson
Andreas Gronvall
Axel Orrhede

H12

Olle Borkmar
Alfred Kjellén
Victor Ericsson
Gustav Friberg
David Persson
Arvid Reimer

H10
Kurt Sjoberg

D10

Felicia Persson
Klara Friberg
Ebba Ranbro
Agnes Persson

D17-34
Julia Dahl

H17-34

Erik Alnervik
Joakim Sjoberg
Patrik Johansson

H35-49

Felix Alnervik
Mikael Andersson
Jonas Norén

Erik Ahlstrom
Mathias Persson
Andreas Palmertz
Oscar Gronvall

D50-64

Britt-Marie Stensson

Eva Emanuelsson
Lena Nielsen

H50-64

Per Rudqvist
Stefan Dahl
Peter Svensson
Lennart Carlsen

Sven-Ake Emanuelsson

D65-
Astrid Johannesson

Maj-Britt Gustafsson

(8/8)

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

(10/10)

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

1/1)
Helsingborgs SOK

474

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

(3/3)
Helsingborgs SOK

(3/3)

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

(12/12)

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

(6/6)

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

9/9)

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

41/4)
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

Tid
42:24
Felst.
Utg.

Ej start
Ej start

Tid

13:31
13:47
14:14
17:05
23:06
36:16

Tid
12:08

Tid

11:53
12:46
12:55
26:29

Tid
55:03

Tid

46:33
50:53
54:02

Tid
54:05
1:05:03
1:11:58
1:15:52
Felst.
Ej start
Ej start

Tid
Felst.
Ej start
Ej start

Tid
45:56
50:59
54:35
Utg.

Ej start

Tid
53:10
1.04:17

Efter

Efter
+0:16
+0:43
+3:34
+9:35
+22:45

Efter

Efter
+0:53
+1:02
+14:36

Efter

Efter

+4:20
+7:29

Efter

+10:58

+17:53
+21:47

Efter

Efter

+5:03
+8:39

Efter

+11:07

MeOS 2016-11-12 21:56:28, H16, (1/2)
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H65-

Sven-Eric Ericson
Stig Johansson
Tor-Eve Bengtsson
Rolf Gustafsson
Dag Lewis-Jonsson
Bengt Lundh

Vit

Elliott Ljunggren
Elsa Wiberg
Sofia Edman
Alma Kjellén
Teodor Edman

Gr

Benjamin Davidsson
Albin Berg

Elis Olsson
Linnéa Berntsson
Arvid Ronge

Noa Maninge
Noel Bergqvist
Elias Araki

Viggo Werlestal
Albin Seglevi
Elias Palmertz
Saga Palmertz

(15/15)

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

(6/6)

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

(12/12)

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

Tid

27:12
33:29
40:24
45:33
49:31
Felst.

Tid
14:57
15:40
15:54
27:35
Ej start

Tid
14:55
16:12
16:14
16:29
22:13
27:09
28:59
29:00
29:03
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Efter

+6:17

+13:12
+18:21
+22:19

Efter

+0:43
+0:57
+12:38

Efter

+1:17
+1:19
+1:34
+7:18
+12:14
+14:04
+14.05
+14:08

MeOS 2016-11-12 21:56:28, H65-, (2/2)



